Position Other Positions Held

Director Public Works

Pw Operations Fac Manager
Senior Civil Engineer

Public Works Supervisor
Enviro Program Supervisor
Assoc. Civil Engineer

Crew Chief

Maintenance Worker. Gen
Maintenance Worker. Gen
Maintenance Worker. Gen
Maintenance Worker. Gen
Maintenance Worker. Gen
Environmental Program Tech
Administrative Secretary
Crew Chief

Management Analyst

Intern

City

Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville
Emeryville

Emeryville

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$191,523
$124,520
$120,205
$94,270
$88,041
$80,427
$79,754
$72,168
$69,889
$69,220
$68,821
$67,389
$64,677
$63,953
$57,183
$20,394
$16,900

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,726
$14,657
$11,655
$9,209
$23,764
$24,369
$28,410
$14,290
$27,370
$27,409
$14,244
$22,348
$22,278
$14,195
$18,128
$0

$0



