Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Public Works		Emeryville	Public Works	\$191,523	\$36,726
Pw Operations Fac Manager		Emeryville	Public Works	\$124,520	\$14,657
Senior Civil Engineer		Emeryville	Public Works	\$120,205	\$11,655
Public Works Supervisor		Emeryville	Public Works	\$94,270	\$9,209
Enviro Program Supervisor		Emeryville	Public Works	\$88,041	\$23,764
Assoc. Civil Engineer		Emeryville	Public Works	\$80,427	\$24,369
Crew Chief		Emeryville	Public Works	\$79,754	\$28,410
Maintenance Worker. Gen		Emeryville	Public Works	\$72,168	\$14,290
Maintenance Worker. Gen		Emeryville	Public Works	\$69,889	\$27,370
Maintenance Worker. Gen		Emeryville	Public Works	\$69,220	\$27,409
Maintenance Worker. Gen		Emeryville	Public Works	\$68,821	\$14,244
Maintenance Worker. Gen		Emeryville	Public Works	\$67,389	\$22,348
Environmental Program Tech		Emeryville	Public Works	\$64,677	\$22,278
Administrative Secretary		Emeryville	Public Works	\$63,953	\$14,195
Crew Chief		Emeryville	Public Works	\$57,183	\$18,128
Management Analyst		Emeryville	Public Works	\$20,394	\$0
Intern		Emeryville	Public Works	\$16,900	\$0